Course Code
FLT120
DEL110
FLT208
FLT212
GCE451
GEC334
GEC338
FLT432
GEC367
GCE340
GEC297
GEC311
GEC291
GEC292
GEC205
GEC294
GEC332
GCE336

Course Name
Phonolgy and Phonetics
English Syntax
Teaching Language Through Literature
Language Acquisition
Comparison of Education Systems
Inclusive Education
Dramain ELT
Entrepreneurship
French Cultureand Civilisation
Britich Culture and Civilisation
Gender Studiesin Literature
Introduction to Greek Literature
Adult Education and Lifelong Learning
Program Development in ELT
English in Mass Media
Teaching Integrated Language Skills
Greek Mythology
Community Service Applications

DEPARTMENT/ YEAR OF STUDY

ELT
1st
1st

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

*ELT students need to choose one from each category every year:
**please consult your advisor before you make any selections regarding elective courses.
, ELT students can take courses from other departments (odk.neu.edu.tr)
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ELL
2nd

4th

3rd
3rd

4th

2nd

3rd

TRI
1st

2nd
4th
4th
1st

3rd

Mode
FACE-TO-FACE
FACE-TO-FACE

FACE-TO-FACE
DISTANT
DISTANT
DISTANT
FACE-TO-FACE
FACE-TO-FACE
FACE-TO-FACE
DISTANT
FACE-TO-FACE
FACE-TO-FACE
DISTANT
DISTANT
DISTANT
FACE-TO-FACE
FACE-TO-FACE
FACE-TO-FACE



