		DEPARTMENT / YEAR OF STUDY			
Course Code	Course Name	ELT	ELL	TRI	Mode
FLT120	Phonolgy and Phonetics	1st	2nd	1st	FACE-TO-FACE
DEL110	English Syntax	1st			FACE-TO-FACE
FLT208	Teaching Language Through Literature		3rd		FACE-TO-FACE
FLT212	Language Acquisition		3rd		DISTANT
GCE451	Comparison of Education Systems	3rd			DISTANT
GEC334	Inclusive Education	3rd	4th		DISTANT
GEC338	Drama in ELT	3rd			FACE-TO-FACE
FLT432	Entrepreneurship	3rd		2nd	FACE-TO-FACE
GEC367	French Culture and Civilisation	3rd	3rd	4th	FACE-TO-FACE
GCE340	Britich Culture and Civilisation		3rd	4th	DISTANT
GEC297	Gender Studies in Literature		4th	1st	FACE-TO-FACE
GEC311	Introduction to Greek Literature		4th		FACE-TO-FACE
GEC291	Adult Education and Lifelong Learning	4th			DISTANT
GEC292	Program Development in ELT	4th			DISTANT
GEC205	English in Mass Media	4th	2nd		DISTANT
GEC294	Teaching Integrated Language Skills	4th			FACE-TO-FACE
GEC332	Greek Mythology	4th	3rd		FACE-TO-FACE
GCE336	Community Service Applications			3rd	FACE-TO-FACE

*ELT students need to choose one from each category every year: Field, Professional, General Culture

****Please consult your advisor before you make any selections regarding elective courses.**

**** For general culture electives, ELT students can take courses from other departments (odk.neu.edu.tr)